
 

 

Bursa Carbon Exchange (BCX) - Registered Suppliers & Traders 
 
Explore a list of several registered Suppliers & Traders involved in the trading of carbon credits and renewable energy certificates (RECs) on BCX: 

No. Company Name and Website Contact Person(s) E-mail Address Contact No. 
Class of 
Participantship 

1 AIMS Data Centre Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.aims.com.my/  

Lloyd Lee lloyd.lee@aims.com.my  019-2339788 • Trader 

2 ALECA Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.alecasolutions.com/ 

Haziq Akmal 
Serge Jean 

haziq@alecasolutions.com 
serge@alecasolutions.com 

011–19737332 
019-2934280 

• Trader 

3 Apec Sustain Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.apecsustain.com/  

Tan Jia Xiang 
Lim Sai Seong 

jiaxiang@apecsustain.com 
sslim@apecsustain.com  

019-2339689 
017-3303013 

• Trader 

4 Asia CarbonX Change Plt 
https://asiacarbonxchange.org/  

Ir. Nirinder Singh 
Ashwinder Singh Johl 

ceo@asiacarbonxchange.org  
ashwin@asiacarbonxchange.org  

019-2719209 
010-433 4566 

• Trader 
• Supplier 

5 Bernard Business Consulting Sdn. Bhd. 
https://bernardbc.com/  

Ng Jia Xin 
 

hello@bernardbc.com  03-80819069 • Trader 
 

6 CE Technology Berhad 
https://ceglobal.com.my/  

Teoh Zhi Hao 
Ng Tong Chin 

zhteoh@ceglobal.com.my 
tongchin.ng@ceglobal.com.my  

012-5276707 
012-8556707 

• Trader 
 

7 Entomal Biotech Sdn. Bhd. 
https://entomal.com/  

Thomas Pui Wee Hua epcc@entomal.com  016-2183684 • Trader 

8 Global Tunikara Sdn. Bhd. 
https://globaltunikara.com/  

Puvaneswari Ramasamy rpuvaneswari@globaltunikara.com  012-2909105 • Trader 
• Supplier 

9 Green Lagoon Technology Sdn. Bhd. 
https://glt.my  

Chan Sow Keong 
Dr. Sean Andrew Labansing 

chansk@glt.my  
sean@glt.my 

03-27332960 
03-27332960 

• Supplier 
 

10 ICT Zone Asia Berhad 
https://ictzone.asia/  

Tommy Lim  
Kwan Thean Poh 

tommy@ictventure.com.my 
tpkwan@ictventure.com.my  

016-2629293 
012-6631468 

• Trader 
 

11 Industrial System Supply & Engineering 
Services Sdn Bhd 
https://isses-tech.com/  

Sam Sir Yong 
See Guat Peng 

sysam@isses-tech.com  
gpsee@isses-tech.com  

019-3814133 
012-3122365 

• Trader 

12 Johor Corporation  
https://jcorp.com.my/  

Nurul Nadeera Ibrahim 
Raira Yuana Isnin 

nadeera@jcorp.com.my  
raira.isnin@jcorp.com.my  

017-7616407 
016-2175319 

• Trader 
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No. Company Name and Website Contact Person(s) E-mail Address Contact No. 
Class of 
Participantship 

13 
 

L-Energy Pte. Ltd. 
https://www.l-energy.co/  

Bobby Cheng bobby.cheng@l-energy.co  +65-96602644 • Trader 
• Supplier 

14 Mitsusho Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.mitsushogreen.com/ 

Hiro Chai general@mitsushogreen.com  013-7780807 • Trader 
• Supplier 

15 MM Century Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.mmcentury.com/  

Jayasilen Sivapragasam 
Thanabalan Muniandy 

jayasilen@mmcentury.com 
thanabalan@mmcentury.com  

012–3070236 
011-63770236  

• Trader 
 

16 Monsoon Carbon Pte. Ltd. 
https://monsooncarbon.com/  

Angus Daniel Burns McEwin amcewin@monsooncarbon.com  +84(0)796477040 • Trader 
• Supplier 

17 Permian Global Research Ltd 
https://permianglobal.com/  

Edward Rumsey 
Josh Holland 

edward.rumsey@permianglobal.com  
joshua.holland@permianglobal.com  

+44(0)2036173310 
 

• Supplier 
 

18 Petro Ocean Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.petroocean.com.my/  

Norfatihah Hanim 
Isrohatussoliha 

hanim.norfatihah@petroocean.com.my 
isha@petroocean.com.my  

019-2120171 
018-3172612    

• Trader 

19 Q3 Management Solutions Sdn. Bhd. 
https://q3solutions.com.my/  

Muhammad Dinie Azraie 
Amirah Nasir 

dinie@q3solutions.com.my  
amirah@q3solutions.com.my  

012-5653364 
012-5753364 

• Trader 
 

20 Reclimate Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.reclimate.earth/ 
 

Yovindra Kanezin yovindra@reclimate.earth  010-2924946 • Supplier 

21 Saxon Renewable Energy Sdn. Bhd. 
https://saxonrenewables.com/  

Ngoh Fei Xhing 
Alice Hoon 

feixhing.ngoh@saxonrenwables.com  
alice.hoon@saxonrenewables.com  

016-2089523 
011-10961478 

• Trader 
• Supplier 

22 SEB Power Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.sarawakenergy.com/  
 

Terence Leong Shuh Onn 
Siaw Yang Loong 

terence.leong@sarawakenergy.com  
yangloong.siaw@sarawakenergy.com  

082-388388 • Supplier 

23 Wasco Coatings Services Sdn. Bhd. 
https://wascoenergy.com/  

Teoh Chuen Seng chuenseng.teoh@wascoenergy.com  03-26856800 • Trader 
 

24 Yinson Holdings Berhad 
https://www.yinson.com/  

Dr. Renard Siew 
Najihah 

renard.siew@yinson.com  
najihah.syamsul@yinson.com  

016-9808672 • Trader 
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(Arranged in alphabetical order) 

 

Kindly note that the above is a non-exhaustive list of registered Suppliers & Traders who have consented to disclose their participation in 
BCX and to share their contact details. 
 
Last updated: 13 June 2025 
 

No. Company Name and Website Contact Person(s) E-mail Address Contact No. 
Class of 
Participantship 

25 YTL-SV Carbon Sdn. Bhd. 
https://www.ytl-svcarbon.com/  

Ralph Dixon 
Joel Ashervin Zachariah 

ralph.dixon@ytl.com  
joel.zachariah@ytl.com  

03-20380259 
03-20380254 

• Trader 
• Supplier 
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